

RattanIndia Enterprises Limited
(formerly RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited)

Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021

(Rs. Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	53.57	100.00	-	153.57	-	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(447.76)	(77.66)	6.15	(525.42)	14.94	0.70
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(447.76)	(77.66)	6.15	(525.42)	14.94	0.70
4	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(447.76)	(82.66)	5.20	(530.42)	12.74	0.70
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(460.47)	(82.66)	5.20	(543.13)	12.74	(4.66)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39
7	Other equity as shown in the audited balance sheet						(19,189.25)
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)						
	-Basic (Rs.)	(0.032)*	(0.006)*	0.000*	(0.038)*	0.001*	0.000
	-Diluted (Rs.)	(0.032)*	(0.006)*	0.000*	(0.038)*	0.001*	0.000

Notes:

(a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(Rs. Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	50.00	100.00	-	150.00	-	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax	(30.64)	33.04	6.15	2.40	14.94	0.82
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax	(30.64)	28.04	5.20	(2.60)	12.74	0.82
4	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(39.18)	28.04	5.20	(11.14)	12.74	(4.54)

(b) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website www.rattanindiaenterprises.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Registered Office : H. No. 9, First Floor, Hauz Khas Vill., New Delhi - 110016
CIN: L74110DL2010PLC210263

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For RattanIndia Enterprises Limited

Place: New Delhi
Date : 03 November 2021

Rajesh Kumar
Director

Godrej Properties Limited

Regd. Office: Godrej One, 5th Floor, Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai 400 079, Maharashtra, India, Tel. +91 22 6169 8500; Fax: +91 22 6169 8888; Email: secretarial@godrejproperties.com; Website: www.godrejproperties.com

Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Half Year ended Sept 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	129.32	86.16	89.50	215.48	161.79	764.92
2	Profit before Tax	58.32	35.64	22.57	93.96	7.88	(85.66)
3	Profit after Tax	35.72	17.01	7.10	52.73	(12.16)	(189.43)
4	Profit after Tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	35.72	17.01	7.10	52.73	(12.16)	(189.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income	35.57	16.90	6.92	52.47	(12.51)	(190.06)
6	Total Comprehensive Income (After Non Controlling Interest)	35.57	16.90	6.92	52.47	(12.51)	(190.06)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value per share: ₹5)	138.99	138.99	126.04	138.99	126.04	138.97
8	Earnings Per Share (* Not Annualised)						
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.28*	0.61*	0.28*	1.90*	(0.48)*	(7.48)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.28*	0.61*	0.28*	1.90*	(0.48)*	(7.48)

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	114.25	30.38	57.48	144.63	109.75	570.42
2	Profit before tax	119.68	80.28	30.70	199.96	50.30	83.44
3	Profit after tax	89.25	56.69	10.92	145.94	14.99	(42.81)
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	138.99	138.99	126.04	138.99	126.04	138.97
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				8,764.80	4,995.38	8,616.54
6	Net worth				8,903.79	5,121.42	8,755.51
7	Gross Debt				4,768.79	4,282.11	4,563.26
8	Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.02	(0.01)	0.56	0.02	0.56	(0.05)
9	Earning Per Equity Share (EPS) (Amount in INR)						
	Basic EPS (* not annualized)	3.21*	2.04*	0.43*	5.25*	0.59*	(1.69)
	Diluted EPS (* not annualized)	3.21*	2.04*	0.43*	5.25*	0.59*	(1.69)
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	2.42	1.86	1.29	2.14	1.23	1.13
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	2.42	1.86	1.29	2.14	1.23	1.13

Place: New York

Date: November 02, 2021

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.godrejproperties.com
b) For the item referred in sub clause (m) to (u) of the Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board
For Godrej Properties Limited
Sd/-
Pirojsha Godrej
Executive Chairman

UFLEX LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 305, 3rd Floor, Bhanot Corner, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048
Phone : +91-11-26440917, 26440925, Fax : +91-11-26216922, Website : www.uflexltd.com, Email : secretarial@uflexltd.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	303615	276116	223446	579731	423200	891486
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	21468	31242	29961	52710	56228	114219
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	17105	26428	22200	43533	41854	84368
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Non-Controlling interest for the period	17074	26403	22182	43477	41827	84290
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10328	36523	16625	46851	42606	87396
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to Owners of the Holding Company	10297	36498	16607	46795	42579	87318
	Non-Controlling Interest	31	25	18	56	27	78
6.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
7.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	547629	547629	461756	547629	461756	547629
8.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	23.64	36.56	30.72	60.21	57.92	116.73
	Diluted :	23.64	36.56	30.72	60.21	57.92	116.73

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	131831	126890	120940	258721	220149	465541
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	3185	6972	9516	10157	15853	35409
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	2890	5708	6083	8598	10195	23044
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2870	5903	6054	8773	10294	23120
5.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
6.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	240414	240414	218739	240414	218739	240414
7.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	4.00	7.90	8.42	11.91	14.12	31.91
	Diluted :	4.00	7.90	8.42	11.91	14.12	31.91

1. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.uflexltd.com).

For **UFLEX LIMITED**
Sd/-
(ASHOK CHATURVEDI)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN - 00023452

Place : NOIDA
Date : 03.11.2021

TCPL packaging limited

Regd. Office: Empire Mills Complex, 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013
Telephone: 022-61646000 | Website: www.tcpl.in | Email: info@tcpl.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	
	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
Total Revenue	25,341.04	24,579.01	47,964.82	90,636.70
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,486.68	1,573.15	2,427.54	4,734.91
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,060.33	1,049.94	1,655.41	3,347.42
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	1,069.65	1,189.15	1,667.66	3,479.25
Equity Share Capital	910.00	910.00	910.00	910.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)				29,135.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹. 10/- each) :	11.65	11.53	18.19	36.78
Basic and diluted (₹)				

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	
	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2020 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
Total Revenue	25,341.04	24,579.01	47,964.82	90,636.70
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,494.05	1,573.53	2,441.14	4,761.41
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,067.70	1,050.32	1,669.01	3,373.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	1,077.02	1,189.53	1,681.26	3,505.75
Equity Share Capital	910.00	910.00	910.00	910.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)				29,161.55
Earnings Per Share (of ₹. 10/- each) :	11.73	11.54	18.34	37.08
Basic and diluted (₹)				

Notes:
1. The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 03rd November, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified report on the above results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's Website www.tcpl.in
3. The Board of Directors has approved the purchase/acquisition of 60% stake in Creative Offset Printers Private Limited ("COPPL"). COPPL is engaged in the business of offset printing and manufacturing boxes for mobile phones. Upon fulfillment and accomplishment of certain conditions precedent, the Company will acquire 1,23,600 (One Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred) equity shares of COPPL from its existing shareholders. The Company will give effect to this transaction on completion.

For **TCPL Packaging Limited**
Sd/-
Saket Kanoria
Managing Director
DIN : 00040801

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 03, 2021

RUTTONSHA International Rectifier Limited

Regd. Office: 139/141, Solaris 1, B-Wing, 1st Floor, Sakti Vihar Road, Powai, Anandheer (East), Mumbai - 400072
Tel No. : 022-28471956, Fax : 022-28471959, E-mail: secretarial@ruttonsha.com, Website : www.ruttonsha.com, CIN : L31109MH1989PLC014322

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Friday, 12th November, 2021** inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited financial results for the second quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 (Q2).

This information is also hosted on the Company's website at www.ruttonsha.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com
For **Ruttonsha International Rectifier Ltd.**
Sd/-
Bhavin P Rambharia
Company Secretary
Date - 2nd November, 2021

Keshav Shri Keshav Cements and Infra Ltd.

Registered Office : Jyoti Towers, 215/2, Karbarh Gali, Nazar Camp, Vadgaon, Belagavi - 590 005. Ph.: 0831 - 2483510; 2484412, Email: info@keshavcement.com, Website : www.keshavcement.com

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on **Wednesday, 10th November, 2021, at 11.00 a.m.** at its Registered Office of the Company, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended **30th September, 2021.**

The above information is also available on the website of the Company at **www.keshavcement.com** and also at the website of The Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) at **www.bseindia.com**
Place: Belagavi For **SHRI KESHAV CEMENTS AND INFRA LIMITED**
Date: 03.11.2021
Sd/-
Venkatesh Katwa
Chairman
DIN: 00211504

CENTRAL RAILWAY CORRIGENDUM

Material Management Department
Kindly refer E-proc.Tender Notice No. E-39/2021 Dt. 14/10/2021. Tender No. 81.21.5026, Desc.- Automatic ticket vending machine, due on 08/11/2021. Tender Opening date is revised to 18/11/2021, Details may be seen in website **www.lreps.gov.in.**

By order of the Board
For **SIDDHA VENTURES LIMITED**
Sd/-
SIDDHARTH SETHIA
DIRECTOR
Place: Kolkata
Date: 03.11.2021
DIN: 00038970

TRIO MERCANTILE AND TRADING LTD

Regd. Off.: - 613/B, Mangal Aarambh, Near Mc. Donalds, Kora Kendra, R.M. Bhattad Road, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400 092
Phone No. : 022-28335989
Website: www.triomercantile.com
Email id: triomtl@gmail.com

makers compete globally, say manufacturers

This will provide a conducive manufacturing environment, leading industry players said

Selected 42 firms as beneficiaries under the PLI scheme in the white goods sector, including 26 for AC manufacturing with a committed investment of ₹3,898 crore.

The highest approved project worth ₹538.70 crore, in terms of investment, was from Daikin India. Daikin Airconditioning India, a completely subsidiary of the Japanese company, will manufacture compressors, heat

exchangers, sheet metal components and plastic moulding components under the scheme at Sri City, Andhra Pradesh.

"This investment is not only for India, but we are also looking for an exports market in a big way. Although we were keen that it should also be on the finished goods... it is just a beginning..." Daikin India chairman & managing director KJ Jawa told PTI.

Leading domestic AC maker Voltas's proposal to manufacture cross flow fan, heat exchangers and plastic moulding components has been approved. "We look forward to strengthening India's domestic manufacturing prowess through our several manufacturing facilities at Wagholia, Pantnagar and Sanand. As the leaders in the category, we will

continue to drive the Atmanirbhar Bharat initiative and persevere to boost India's economy as well as improve the communities we operate in..." said Pradeep Bakshi, managing director and CTO of the Tata group firm.

Panasonic India CEO Manish Sharma said a "major milestone" has been achieved in making India self-reliant in the AC manufacturing sector.

ack coal blocks development

Minister wrote to the Minister of the two coal blocks allocated to his state in 2015, according to a copy of the letter reviewed by PTI. Parts of Rajasthan had witnessed hours of power cuts in September and October. —PTI

INCORPORATION

Dated 05/11/2021
POST OFFICE
Invites Applications from the two post "Toll System" Delhi Municipal Corporation contract basis. The post is of importance of the candidate. On or before 22.11.2021 upto 5.00 PM. Please visit SDMC website.

Commissioner (Toll Tax)

फ इंडिया of India

TO YOU SINCE 1911
3 OKHLA, NEW DELHI-110029

Immovable Property Act - 8(1)

Authorized Officer of the District Sub-Registrar, New Delhi. In pursuance of Section 8(1) of the Immovable Property Act, 1908 (Enforcement) dated 28/06/2021, calling ANANTOSH KUMAR HOUDHARY, to repay being Rs.26,44,330/- Four Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Four in the date of receipt of the amount, to repay the amount, to the public in general. The powers conferred on the said-Act (read with the Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Borrower in particular is not to deal with the property which will be subject to the provisions of Sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Immovable Property Act, 1908.

provisions of Sub-section (1) of Section 8 of the Immovable Property Act, 1908.

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

UFLEX LIMITED		EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021					
CIN : L74899DL1988PLC032166		Regd. Off: 305, 3 rd Floor, Bharati Corner, Panchsheel Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048					
Phone : +91-11-26440917, 26440925, Fax : +91-11-26218822, Website : www.uflexltd.com, Email : secretarial@uflexltd.com		Consolidated					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	303615	276116	223446	579731	423200	691486
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	21468	31242	29561	52710	56228	114219
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	17105	26429	22200	43533	41954	84368
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Non-Controlling Interest for the period	17074	26403	22182	43477	41827	84290
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10328	36523	16625	48851	42606	87396
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to:						
	Owners of the Holding Company	10297	36498	16607	48795	42579	87318
	Non-Controlling interest	31	25	18	56	27	78
6.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
7.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	547629	547629	481756	547629	481756	547629
8.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	23.64	35.56	30.72	60.21	57.92	116.73
	Diluted :	23.64	35.56	30.72	60.21	57.92	116.73
		Standalone					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	131831	126890	120840	258721	220149	465541
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	3185	6977	9518	10157	15853	35408
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	2690	5708	6883	8598	10195	23044
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2870	5903	6054	8773	10294	23120
5.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
6.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	240414	240414	218739	240414	218739	240414
7.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)						
	Basic :	4.30	7.90	8.42	11.91	14.12	31.91
	Diluted :	4.00	7.90	8.42	11.91	14.12	31.91

1. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.uflexltd.com)

For UFLEX LIMITED
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN - 00623452

Place : NOIDA
Date : 03.11.2021

MEGA e-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(Under SARFAESI Act 2002)

FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

for the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9(1) of the

15.11.2021 (15 DAYS NOTICE)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Offer Date	Mode of Possession	Area/Plot No.	Area/Plot Size
1.	First Floor Rights - 5 An Road, 0 Sq Mtr.	17.12.2018	Physical Possession	11.07.2018	18.00 Lacs
2.	1st Floor Rights, Swab/Wall.	17.12.2018	Physical Possession	11.07.2018	23.00 Lacs
3.	1st Floor Rights, 310, Hayat Tehsil.	25.09.2018	Physical Possession	01.11.2020	23.00 Lacs
4.	1st Floor Rights, (Bhr.Khan)	31.10.2015	Physical Possession	06.08.2017	14.00 Lacs
5.	2nd Floor, Shalimar Hazrabad.	01.06.2019	Physical Possession	02.03.2021	52.00 Lacs
6.	Property No. With First floor, Ward number Gali 06	11.12.2019	Physical Possession	15.02.2021	57.00 Lacs
7.	1708, KSN 4, Sector 3	06.10.2018	Physical Possession	01.02.2019	71.45 Lacs
8.	Owner- M/S	Rs.158.64 Lakh + Other Charges	Physical Possession	01.02.2019	7.15 Lacs
9.	1st And Half floor Enclosure, Village Pavi, District K J Sq Yards	01.10.2019	Physical Possession	21.12.2019	21.60 Lacs
10.	Flat, Plot No (Jurej) - Khas.	01.08.2019	Physical Possession	03.10.2020	14.15 Lacs